Saint Vincent Ferrer 2023-24 Swim Schedule

Sunday October 15"
Sunday October 22"

Sunday October 29"

Saturday November 4™
Sunday November 12

Sunday November 19"

Saturday December 2™
Sunday December 10"

Sunday December 17th

Sunday January 7"
Sunday January 14™

Sunday January 21

Dominican vs. SVF
SVF vs. St. Joseph’s by the Sea

Xaverian vs. SVF

Spellman vs. SVF
St. Joseph Hill vs. SVF

Notre Dame Academy vs. SVF

Molloy vs. SVF
Holy Cross vs. SVF

SVF vs. McClancy

Fontbonne vs. SVF
SVF vs. St. Saviour

SVF vs. St. Edmund

QC — Queens College — Fitzgerald Gym
CSI - College of Staten Island —Sports and Recreation Center

8:15am
3pm

3 pm

10:45am
8 am

3pm

9:30am
10:45am

12:00pm

Ipm
10:45am

8:15am

QC
CSI

CSI

QC
CSI

CSI

QC
QC
QC

CSI
QC
QC



